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Kapsling 3 x 13 moduler i plast

Tekniska egenskaper

Installation, montering

Montering

Elektrisk strom

Markstréom

Utrustning

Antal skenor

Antal rader

Antal sektioner i bredd

Med l3s

Har neutralanslutningsblock
Har jordanslutningsblock

Har monteringsplatta

Kapacitet

Antal moduler

Funktioner

Med kabelgenomféringar

Dimensioner
Hojd

Bredd

Djup

Antal breddenheter

Skydd, dorr
Antal dérrar
Antal I13s

Dérr/lock transparent

Material
Material
RAL-kod

Farg

Sakerhet
Slagtalighet IK
Kapslingsklass (IP)

Lastyp

Rétt till tekniska férandringar forbehalles

Utanpaliggande montering

63 A

39

500 mm
250 mm
103 mm

13

Nej

Plast
9010

Vit

IKO5
IP30

Utan Ias
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